
Master

Quantity

Shipping Information

Inner

Single

Product

Width (in.) Height (in.) Depth (in.) Cube (�3) Weight (lbs.) UPC Number

1

1

16

4

10.5

0.5

5.5

6.75

55.5

4.25

3.75

11.5

0.002

0.02

0.52

0.095.75

1.25

1.5

5.85

845620025985

845620025985

845620025985

8456200259851.25

0.25

0.15

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish 
User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish

USB 3.0 Hub
For Xbox™ One, PS4™

Item number: DGUN-2598 (black)  |  UPC: 845620025985

The USB 3.0 hub provides you with easy and convenient access 
to 4 USB ports for your gaming console. At speeds up to 10X 
faster than conventional USB 2.0 hubs, this is the must have 
accessory for any gamer looking to take full advantage of a 
latency �ee gaming experience. Simply connect the hub to your 
gaming console using the included USB 3.0 cable and you are 
ready to go. The LED indicator on the hub lets you know that 
you are powered up and ready to charge and sync up to 4 USB 
devices.  Also compatible with other gaming consoles.

Features
• USB 3.0 hub.
• Charge and sync up to 4 devices
• Perfect for charging controllers, battery packs, and
other USB powered devices

• LED lets you know when the hub is powered on
• Connects directly to your gaming console via the
included USB 3.0 cable

• Also compatible with Xbox 360®, PS3®, Wii UTM, PC and laptops 

Four 3.0 USB ports
for charging or connecting 
controllers, ba�ery packs, and 
other USB powered devices

works with

CONTROLLERS | HEADSETS | KEYBOARDS | MICROPHONES

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.

dreamGEAR® LLC
P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA

www.dreamgear.com | www.isound.com
 tel: 310.222.5522  |  fax: 310.222.5577

Xbox 360®  |  PS3®  |  Wii U™


