



Xbox 360® | PS3® | Wii U™

dreamGEAR® LLC P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA www.dreamgear.com | www.isound.com tel: 310.222.5522 | fax: 310.222.5577

USB 3.0 Hub For Xbox[™] One, PS4[™]

Item number: DGUN-2598 (black) | UPC: 845620025985

The USB 3.0 hub provides you with easy and convenient access to 4 USB ports for your gaming console. At speeds up to 10X faster than conventional USB 2.0 hubs, this is the must have accessory for any gamer looking to take full advantage of a latency free gaming experience. Simply connect the hub to your gaming console using the included USB 3.0 cable and you are ready to go. The LED indicator on the hub lets you know that you are powered up and ready to charge and sync up to 4 USB devices. Also compatible with other gaming consoles.

Features

- USB 3.0 hub.
- Charge and sync up to 4 devices
- Perfect for charging controllers, battery packs, and other USB powered devices
- LED lets you know when the hub is powered on
- Connects directly to your gaming console via the included USB 3.0 cable
- Also compatible with Xbox 360[®], PS3[®], Wii U[™], PC and laptops

Four 3.0 USB ports for charging or connecting controllers, battery packs, and other USB powered devices

ureamican



works with

GUITAR HERO[®] LIVE ROCK BAND[™] 4

CONTROLLERS | HEADSETS | KEYBOARDS | MICROPHONES

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish

Shipping Information							
	Quantity	Width (in.)	Height (in.)	Depth (in.)	Cube (ft ³)	Weight (lbs.)	UPC Number
Master	16	10.5	6.75	11.5	0.52	5.85	845620025985
Inner	4	5.5	5	5.75	0.09	1.25	845620025985
Single	1	4.25	5.5	1.25	0.02	0.25	845620025985
Product	1	3.75	0.5	1.5	0.002	0.15	845620025985

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.